
Print Admit Card  Back       

VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : AMBEY SRIVASTAV FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAJEEV SRIVASTAV

ROLL NO. : 23402007625 CLASS : B.A.-VTH SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117016 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260053069

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

SOCIOLOGY-A070502T-A070502T-RESEARCH METHODOLOGY IN SOCIAL SCIENCES- 16 DEC 2025-(02:00 TO 04:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : ANJU BHARTI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : ANTU RAM

ROLL NO. : 23402007638 CLASS : B.A.-VTH SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117029 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260316632

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

GEOGRAPHY-A110503P-X-TOUR AND TOUR REPORT- -()

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : BANDANA KUSHBAHA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : VIRENDRA SINGH KUSHBAHA

ROLL NO. : 23402007674 CLASS : B.A.-VTH SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117065 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260190171

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

ANALYTIC ABILITY AND DIGITAL AWARENESS-Z050501-Z050501-ANALYTIC ABILITY AND DIGITAL
AWARENESS- 09 DEC 2025-(02:00 PM TO 03:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : DIKSHA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAKESH SINGH

ROLL NO. : 23402007686 CLASS : B.A.-VTH SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117077 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260315373

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HINDI SAHITYA-A010501T-A010501T-SAHITYA SHASTRA AND HINDI ALOCHANA- 22 NOV 2025-(02:00 TO 04:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : GAJALA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAMGAHAN KUSHWAHA

ROLL NO. : 23402007697 CLASS : B.A.-VTH SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117088 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260166772

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

POLITICAL SCIENCE-A060501T-A060501T-COMPARATIVE GOVERNMENT & POLITICS (UK USA
SWITZERLAND & CHINA)- 25 NOV 2025-(02:00 TO 03:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : GUNJA BHARTI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SANJAY RAM

ROLL NO. : 23402007705 CLASS : B.A.-VTH SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117096 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260316642

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

POLITICAL SCIENCE-A060501T-A060501T-COMPARATIVE GOVERNMENT & POLITICS (UK USA
SWITZERLAND & CHINA)- 25 NOV 2025-(02:00 TO 03:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : JYOTI KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SURENDRA RAM

ROLL NO. : 23402007717 CLASS : B.A.-VTH SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117108 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260091284

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

GEOGRAPHY-A110503P-X-TOUR AND TOUR REPORT- -()
SOCIOLOGY-A070501T-A070501T-CLASSICAL SOCIOLOGICAL THOUGHT- 08 DEC 2025-(02:00 TO 04:00 PM)
ANALYTIC ABILITY AND DIGITAL AWARENESS-Z050501-Z050501-ANALYTIC ABILITY AND DIGITAL
AWARENESS- 09 DEC 2025-(02:00 PM TO 03:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : JYOTI KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : KAPILDEV RAM

ROLL NO. : 23402007718 CLASS : B.A.-VTH SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117110 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260190065

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HISTORY-A050501T-I-NATIONALISM IN INDIA- 15 DEC 2025-(02:00 TO 04:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : KHUSHI KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SANJAY CHAUDHARI

ROLL NO. : 23402007751 CLASS : B.A.-VTH SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117142 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260093312

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

GEOGRAPHY-A110503P-X-TOUR AND TOUR REPORT- -()

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : KIRAN SINGH YADAV FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAJESHWAR SINGH YADAV

ROLL NO. : 23402007757 CLASS : B.A.-VTH SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117148 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260036192

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

SOCIOLOGY-A070501T-A070501T-CLASSICAL SOCIOLOGICAL THOUGHT- 08 DEC 2025-(02:00 TO 04:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : MUSTARI BANO FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : JAWED KURAISHI

ROLL NO. : 23402007784 CLASS : B.A.-VTH SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117176 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260131602

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HISTORY-A050502T-II-HISTORY OF MODERN WORLD (1453 A.D - 1815 A.D)- 17 DEC 2025-(02:00 TO 04:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : NANDANI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : GYANCHAND CHAUDHARY

ROLL NO. : 23402007788 CLASS : B.A.-VTH SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117180 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260070394

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

ENGLISH-A040501T-A040501T-CLASSICAL LITERATURE AND HISTORY OF ENGLISH LITERATURE- 23 NOV 2025-(02:00 TO 04:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : NANDINI KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SHAMBHU CHAUDHARI

ROLL NO. : 23402007791 CLASS : B.A.-VTH SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117183 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260094617

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

GEOGRAPHY-A110503P-X-TOUR AND TOUR REPORT- -()

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : NEETU KUSHWAHA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SHAMBHU NATH KUSHWAHA

ROLL NO. : 23402007796 CLASS : B.A.-VTH SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117188 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260039802

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

SOCIOLOGY-A070501T-A070501T-CLASSICAL SOCIOLOGICAL THOUGHT- 08 DEC 2025-(02:00 TO 04:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : NEHA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAM ASHISH SHARMA

ROLL NO. : 23402007807 CLASS : B.A.-VTH SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117199 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260094536

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

GEOGRAPHY-A110503P-X-TOUR AND TOUR REPORT- -()

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : NIDHI YADAV FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : ALOK PRATAP SINGH YADAV

ROLL NO. : 23402007823 CLASS : B.A.-VTH SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117215 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260312596

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HISTORY-A050502T-II-HISTORY OF MODERN WORLD (1453 A.D - 1815 A.D)- 17 DEC 2025-(02:00 TO 04:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : NISHU KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : NANDLAL KHARWAR

ROLL NO. : 23402007835 CLASS : B.A.-VTH SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117226 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260199031

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

ANALYTIC ABILITY AND DIGITAL AWARENESS-Z050501-Z050501-ANALYTIC ABILITY AND DIGITAL
AWARENESS- 09 DEC 2025-(02:00 PM TO 03:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : PARBIN BANO FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : MEHBOOB RAINI

ROLL NO. : 23402007843 CLASS : B.A.-VTH SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117234 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260280862

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

ANALYTIC ABILITY AND DIGITAL AWARENESS-Z050501-Z050501-ANALYTIC ABILITY AND DIGITAL
AWARENESS- 09 DEC 2025-(02:00 PM TO 03:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : PREM LATA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAM DARASH BHARATI

ROLL NO. : 23402007862 CLASS : B.A.-VTH SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117253 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260256177

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HINDI SAHITYA-A010502T-A010502T-HINDI KA RASHTRIYA KAVYA- 28 NOV 2025-(02:00 TO 04:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : PRITI KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : MANOJ RAM

ROLL NO. : 23402007869 CLASS : B.A.-VTH SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117260 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260190246

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

ANALYTIC ABILITY AND DIGITAL AWARENESS-Z050501-Z050501-ANALYTIC ABILITY AND DIGITAL
AWARENESS- 09 DEC 2025-(02:00 PM TO 03:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : PRITI KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : MOHAN SINGH KUSHWAHA

ROLL NO. : 23402007871 CLASS : B.A.-VTH SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117262 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260258910

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

GEOGRAPHY-A110503P-X-TOUR AND TOUR REPORT- -()

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : PRIYA UPADHYAY FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SANJAY UPADHYAY

ROLL NO. : 23402007883 CLASS : B.A.-VTH SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117274 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260156549

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

POLITICAL SCIENCE-A060502T-A060502T-PRINCIPLES OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION- 02 DEC 2025-(02:00 TO 04:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : RUCHI TIWARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : GORAKH NATH TIWARI

ROLL NO. : 23402007930 CLASS : B.A.-VTH SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117321 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260068693

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HINDI SAHITYA-A010502T-A010502T-HINDI KA RASHTRIYA KAVYA- 28 NOV 2025-(02:00 TO 04:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SANGEETA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : PREM KUMAR

ROLL NO. : 23402007951 CLASS : B.A.-VTH SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117342 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260190253

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

ANALYTIC ABILITY AND DIGITAL AWARENESS-Z050501-Z050501-ANALYTIC ABILITY AND DIGITAL
AWARENESS- 09 DEC 2025-(02:00 PM TO 03:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SUMAN YADAV FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAJMUNI YADAV

ROLL NO. : 23402008022 CLASS : B.A.-VTH SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117413 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260057204

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HINDI SAHITYA-A010501T-A010501T-SAHITYA SHASTRA AND HINDI ALOCHANA- 22 NOV 2025-(02:00 TO 04:00 PM)
ENGLISH-A040502T-A040502T-BRITISH AMERICAN AND INDIAN POPULAR FICTION- 26 NOV 2025-(02:00 TO 04:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SUPRIYA YADAV FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAM PRAVESH YADAV

ROLL NO. : 23402008027 CLASS : B.A.-VTH SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117418 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260094468

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

GEOGRAPHY-A110502T-A110502T-BASICS OF REMOTE SENSING AND GIS- 29 NOV 2025-(02:00 TO 04:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : UPASANA GOND FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : MOHAN GOND

ROLL NO. : 23402008041 CLASS : B.A.-VTH SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117432 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260093473

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

ANALYTIC ABILITY AND DIGITAL AWARENESS-Z050501-Z050501-ANALYTIC ABILITY AND DIGITAL
AWARENESS- 09 DEC 2025-(02:00 PM TO 03:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL


